
EXCELLENT TIMBERLAND INVESTMENT providing strong 
volumes of merchantable planted pine.

LOCATED north of Emporia with frontage along US301 and a 
35' deeded ROW from Proctor Road (VSR612) to the east.

TIMBER is comprise of 90± acres of planted pine established 
in '95, 10± acres of planted pine established in '83 and 45± 
acres of old growth bottomland hardwood.

124± ACRES located in Sussex 

27.5± ACRES located in Greensville

LOGGABLE site with strong internal road system.

GOOD RECREATION PLAY with frontage along Otterdam 
swamp to the west providing ideal wildlife habitat supporting 
healthy populations of deer, turkeys and ducks.

TAX ID SUSSEX #165-A-20A & GREENSVILLE #17-31

MAIN OFFICE ADDRESS: 4198 Cox Road, Suite 200 | Glen Allen, VA 23060
MAILING ADDRESS: P.O. Box 71150 | Richmond, VA 23255
T 804-804-326-LAND (5263) | F 804-346-5901
COMMONWEALTHLAND.COM

Commonwealth Land represents the Owner of this property.
Information contained herein, is deemed reliable but not guaranteed.

FOR SALE 152.2± ACRES 
SUSSEX/GREENSVILLE COUNTYPROCTOR  ROAD (VSR612)

EMPORIA, VA 23847 Price: $442,141 ($2,905.00/acre)

Hank Campbell
804-433-1818
hcampbell@commonwealthland.com

Contact

Features

460

460

1

17

17

15

29

29

360

360

360

13

13 113

220

220

60

15

15

33

5858

258

50

460

301

301301

288

95

95

64

85

64
64

81

81

66

495

295

Fredericksburg

Roanoke
Blacksburg

Lynchburg

Chatham

Waldorf

South Boston South Hill

Winchester

Culpeper

New Kent

Su�olk Chesapeake

King George

ArlingtonChantilly

Harrisonburg

Hampton

Hopewell

Leesburg

Short Pump

Spring�eld

Waynesboro

Portsmouth

Mechanicsville

Dale City

Falls Church

Virginia
Beach

Norfolk

Alexandria

Manassas

Fairfax

Sta�ord

Chinoteague

Colonial Heights
Petersburg

Emporia

Williamsburg

Danville

Martinsville

Farmville

Staunton

Lexington

Wytheville

Accomac

Newprt News

Charlottesville

Front Royal

Warrenton

Shenandoah

Spotsylvania

Richmond

WashingtonLATITUDE & LONGITUDE
“36.752433, -77.472222”



XMap® 8

Data use subject to license.

© DeLorme. XMap® 8.

www.delorme.com

TN

MN (10.3°W)
0 200 400 600 800 1000

0 80 160 240 320 400

ft
m

Scale 1 : 81,250

1" = 750.6 ft Data Zoom 11-3

4198 Cox Road, Suite 200 | Glen Allen, VA 23060 | T 804-326-LAND (5263) | COMMONWEALTHLAND.COM 

Hank Campbell
804-433-1818
hcampbell@commonwealthland.com

FOR SALE 152.2± ACRES 
SUSSEX/GREENSVILLE COUNTYPROCTOR  ROAD (VSR612)

EMPORIA, VA 23847 Price: $442,141 ($2,905.00/acre)



XMap® 8

Data use subject to license.

© DeLorme. XMap® 8.

www.delorme.com

TN

MN (10.3°W)
0 40 80 120 160 200

0 12 24 36 48 60

ft
m

Scale 1 : 12,000

1" = 113.5 ft Data Zoom 14-1

4198 Cox Road, Suite 200 | Glen Allen, VA 23060 | T 804-326-LAND (5263) | COMMONWEALTHLAND.COM 

Hank Campbell
804-433-1818
hcampbell@commonwealthland.com

FOR SALE 152.2± ACRES 
SUSSEX/GREENSVILLE COUNTYPROCTOR  ROAD (VSR612)

EMPORIA, VA 23847 Price: $442,141 ($2,905.00/acre)



XMap® 8

Data use subject to license.

© DeLorme. XMap® 8.

www.delorme.com

TN

MN (10.3°W)
0 40 80 120 160 200

0 12 24 36 48 60

ft
m

Scale 1 : 12,000

1" = 113.5 ft Data Zoom 14-1

4198 Cox Road, Suite 200 | Glen Allen, VA 23060 | T 804-326-LAND (5263) | COMMONWEALTHLAND.COM 

Hank Campbell
804-433-1818
hcampbell@commonwealthland.com

FOR SALE 152.2± ACRES 
SUSSEX/GREENSVILLE COUNTYPROCTOR  ROAD (VSR612)

EMPORIA, VA 23847 Price: $442,141 ($2,905.00/acre)



4198 Cox Road, Suite 200 | Glen Allen, VA 23060 | T 804-326-LAND (5263) | COMMONWEALTHLAND.COM 

Hank Campbell
804-433-1818
hcampbell@commonwealthland.com

FOR SALE 152.2± ACRES 
SUSSEX/GREENSVILLE COUNTYPROCTOR  ROAD (VSR612)

EMPORIA, VA 23847 Price: $442,141 ($2,905.00/acre)



4198 Cox Road, Suite 200 | Glen Allen, VA 23060 | T 804-326-LAND (5263) | COMMONWEALTHLAND.COM 

Hank Campbell
804-433-1818
hcampbell@commonwealthland.com

FOR SALE 152.2± ACRES 
SUSSEX/GREENSVILLE COUNTYPROCTOR  ROAD (VSR612)

EMPORIA, VA 23847 Price: $442,141 ($2,905.00/acre)



P-LB1995

N-HH1910 N-HH1910

P-LB1983

P-LB1983

Source: Esri, DigitalGlobe, GeoEye, Earthstar Geographics, CNES/Airbus DS, USDA, USGS, AeroGRID,
IGN, and the GIS User Community

4198 Cox Road, Suite 200 | Glen Allen, VA 23060 | T 804-326-LAND (5263) | COMMONWEALTHLAND.COM 

Hank Campbell
804-433-1818
hcampbell@commonwealthland.com

FOR SALE 152.2± ACRES 
SUSSEX/GREENSVILLE COUNTYPROCTOR  ROAD (VSR612)

EMPORIA, VA 23847 Price: $442,141 ($2,905.00/acre)



Lambeth-VA, NC
Arbol Tree, LLC
Tract: ART-3014, ART-3017
Data Report Pulled: 5/19/2020 by: HDG

LAND:
Cover Type Gross Acres

Planted Pine 100
Natural Pine 4
Planted Hardwood 0
Natural Hardwood 45
Non Stocked Forest 1
Non Forest 2

 TOTAL ACRES: 152

Product Class Tons
Pine Topwood 1,598
Pine Pulpwood 2,588
Pine CNS 1,297
Pine Sawtimber 6,885
Hardwood Topwood 470
Hardwood Pulpwood 3,009
Hardwood Sawtimber 1,245

 TOTAL MERCH : 17,091

Establishment Year Net Acres
2020 0
2019 0
2018 0
2017 0
2016 0
2015 0
2014 0
2013 0
2012 0
2011 0
2010 0
2009 0
2008 0
2007 0
2006 0

TOTAL PREMERCH: 0

PREMERCH PLANTED PINE:

MERCH. TIMBER:

*Merchantable Timber includes volumes from stands 
aged 15 and older.
*Land Types Include Fee/Lease/Retained Timber

*Land Types Include Fee/Lease/Timber Deed

*Land Types Include Fee/Lease/Retained Timber
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Timberland Investment Resources Disclaimer: ANY INFORMATION PROVIDED ABOUT THE PROPERTY BY OWNER, ITS MANAGER AND THEIR 
RESPECTIVE AGENTS, EMPLOYEES AND REPRESENTATIVES ARE SOLELY FOR THE CONVENIENCE OF THE PROSPECTIVE BUYER. NO PARTIES 
GUARANTEE, REPRESENT OR WARRANT MAP SCALE OR ACCURACY, TIMBER STAND INFORMATION, ACREAGE ESTIMATES, NUMBER OF TREES, 
TIMBER VOLUMES, OR ANY OTHER INFORMATION. ALL INFORMATION SHOULD BE INDEPENDENTLY VERIFIED BY THE RECIPIENT. SALE OFFERING 
IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE, AT ANY TIME OR WITHOUT NOTICE, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO: WITHDRAWAL FROM MARKET, PRICE CHANGE OR 
PRIOR SALE. ALL PURCHASE OFFERS AND SALES ARE SUBJECT TO OWNER'S APPROVAL. OWNER HAS NO OBLIGATION TO CONVEY ANY PROPERTY 
UNLESS OWNER AND A PURCHASER SIGN AND DELIVER A DEFINITIVE PURCHASE AND SALE AGREEMENT. THE TERMS OF ANY DEFINITIVE 
PURCHASE AND SALE AGREEMENT SHALL CONTROL AND GOVERN ALL MATTERS BETWEEN OWNER AND A PURCHASER.
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